YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - RINX - SPECIAL DRY

Date

Wed, Aug 23, 06
Wed, Aug 23, 06
Thu, Aug 24, 06
Thu, Aug 24, 06
Mon, Aug 28, 06
Mon, Aug 28, 06
Tue, Aug 29, 06
Tue, Aug 29, 06
Wed, Aug 30, 06
Wed, Aug 30, 06
Thu, Aug 31, 06
Thu, Aug 31, 06
Wed, Sep 06, 06
Thu, Sep 07, 06
Thu, Sep 07, 06
Thu, Sep 07, 06
Mon, Sep 11, 06
Tue, Sep 12, 06
Tue, Sep 12, 06
Wed, Sep 13, 06
Thu, Sep 14, 06
Thu, Sep 14, 06
Thu, Sep 14, 06
Thu, Sep 14, 06
Mon, Sep 18, 06
Tue, Sep 19, 06
Thu, Sep 21, 06
Thu, Sep 21, 06
Tue, Sep 26, 06
Wed, Sep 27, 06
Thu, Sep 28, 06
Thu, Sep 28, 06

fall 2006

Feb. 03, 2026

1 BRUINS
u NORTH YORK FOUR STARS
SHOELESS JOES
H NORTH STARS
DECEPTICONS
5 WIGGUM CHIEFS
1 BRANNON STEEL
1 ORANGE KRUSH

ORANGE KRUSH
n DECEPTICONS
BRANNON STEEL
NORTH YORK FOUR STARS
n NORTH YORK FOUR STARS
4 WIGGUM CHIEFS
SHOELESS JOES

u ORANGE KRUSH

S Visitor
0 WIGGUM CHIEFS

3 NORTH YORK FOUR STARS
2 ORANGE KRUSH
1 NORTH YORK FOUR STARS
u DECEPTICONS
BRANNON STEEL
2 ORANGE KRUSH
DECEPTICONS

n NORTH STARS

BRANNON STEEL

u WIGGUM CHIEFS

BRANNON STEEL
E NORTH STARS
0 ORANGE KRUSH
u NORTH YORK FOUR STARS
1 BRANNON STEEL

3 WIGGUM CHIEFS
u NORTH YORK FOUR STARS

WIGGUM CHIEFS

n DECEPTICONS
- NORTH STARS
E BRUINS

BRANNON STEEL

Time
6:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:30 pm
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
9:30 pm

Location



Mon, Oct 02, 06
Mon, Oct 02, 06
Wed, Oct 04, 06
Thu, Oct 05, 06
Mon, Oct 09, 06
Mon, Oct 09, 06
Tue, Oct 10, 06
Wed, Oct 11, 06
Mon, Oct 16, 06
Mon, Oct 16, 06
Mon, Oct 16, 06
Fri, Oct 20, 06
Fri, Oct 20, 06
Fri, Oct 20, 06
Wed, Oct 25, 06
Wed, Oct 25, 06
Thu, Oct 26, 06
Thu, Oct 26, 06
Mon, Oct 30, 06
Wed, Nov 01, 06

w w N N NN

2 ORANGE KRUSH

2 BRANNON STEEL
E NORTH YORK FOUR STARS

E ORANGE KRUSH

BRANNON STEEL

o SHOELESS JOES
2 WIGGUM CHIEFS
u NORTH YORK FOUR STARS

3 BRUINS
1 NORTH STARS
o BRUINS

H NORTH YORK FOUR STARS

u BRUINS

NORTH STARS
u WIGGUM CHIEFS
SHOELESS JOES
2 DECEPTICONS
H NORTH YORK FOUR STARS
u NORTH STARS
0 SHOELESS JOES
3 WIGGUM CHIEFS
1 ORANGE KRUSH

1 DECEPTICONS
H NORTH YORK FOUR STARS

E BRUINS
H NORTH STARS

6:30 pm
9:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm
8:15 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:15 pm
9:00 pm
8:30 pm
6:30 pm



